FABORY

Technical Parameters

Length

Material

Material technical
Info

30 mm
Plastic
Polyethylene
rectangular

Technical Specification

b
H
L (mm)

15
11.9
30
1.2

Plastic Polyethylene
rectangular 30X15X5

Article number 56797.300.150

Brand -

UBB 950356272233

UNSPSC 40183104

EAN 8715492868039

PKG. of 100 Full Box Only
Standards

Technical Drawing
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